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  2 Esteban, Óscar WRS E1    44,780    42,610    43,530    39,550    51,040     -   221,510
Parla Slot P   DS3 R5 WRS E2    43,940    42,690    43,570    39,260    51,520     -   220,980    442,490

  1 Arroba, Roberto WRS E1    45,500    44,700    44,010    39,370    49,630     -   223,210
Parla Slot P   Ford FIest WRS E2    44,830    43,840    43,590    38,770    48,960     -   219,990    443,200

  4 Alen, Ricardo WRS E1    47,640    44,040    46,660    40,060    51,110     -   229,510
   Fiesta WRS E2    44,220    42,690    44,270    39,530    48,770     -   219,480    448,990

 14 Fernandez, Ruben WRS E1    47,780    43,000    44,140    40,510    51,840     -   227,270
parla slot P   Citroen Ds WRS E2    45,880    43,020    43,810    40,100    53,010     -   225,820    453,090

 10 Piña, Javi WRS E1    48,260    46,800    49,210    43,360    53,000     -   240,630
   Fiesta WRS E2    47,350    46,000    51,500    43,540    53,290     -   241,680    482,310

 40 Esteban, Óscar SN E1    48,190    46,840    47,510    42,500    55,140     -   240,180
Parla Slot P   Aston Mart SN E2    48,330    46,660    53,470    45,080    54,690     -   248,230    488,410

 27 Rosado, Jose a. SN E1    49,160    48,520    50,480    45,390    60,190     -   253,740
Motos Rosado   Ferrari SN E2    48,260    47,280    47,910    43,840    54,920     -   242,210    495,950

 21 Lopez, Rafa SN E1    50,170    49,130    50,650    44,080    61,630     -   255,660
Parla Slot P   subaru SN E2    49,620    47,670    47,670    42,640    54,080     -   241,680    497,340

 29 Lopez, Emilio SN E1    51,980    49,950    50,260    45,830    57,760     -   255,780
parla slot P   Lamborghin SN E2    50,360    50,980    49,300    44,200    57,160     -   252,000    507,780

 12 Lunas, Jesus WRS E1    54,180    56,310    50,820    44,920    56,030     -   262,260
   Ford Fiest WRS E2    53,900    49,600    50,410    45,190    55,700     -   254,800    517,060

 35 Piña, Javi SN E1    50,880    49,340    53,670    46,010    66,240     -   266,140
SN E2    50,220    49,280    51,530    45,910    60,300     -   257,240    523,380

 41 Arroba, Roberto N E1    54,940    53,440    54,340    47,290    62,270     -   272,280
Parla Slot P   Subaru N E2    54,290    52,720    53,420    46,850    60,220     -   267,500    539,780

104 Alen, Ricardo 208 E1    53,540    52,350    60,670    47,120    59,680     -   273,360
   P208 208 E2    53,550    55,560    55,200    49,440    59,690     -   273,440    546,800

105 Lopez, Rafa 208 E1    56,500    54,950    54,910    50,050    61,160     -   277,570
Parla Slot P   P208 208 E2    55,360    53,610    53,540    48,380    60,140     -   271,030    548,600

107 Rosado, Jose a. 208 E1    54,330    57,670    54,850    48,780    62,830     -   278,460
   P208 208 E2    53,890    53,230    54,150    48,490    61,230     -   270,990    549,450

 62 Capitan, Sergio CLA E1    55,370    58,960    53,930    49,450    62,200     -   279,910
parla slot P   bmw M1 CLA E2    54,320    53,190    53,520    48,930    61,430     -   271,390    551,300

 36 Gomez, Virginia SN E1    57,960    53,080    55,750    49,420    62,440     -   278,650
Motos Rosado   subaru SN E2    57,030    52,490    54,340    48,640    60,510     -   273,010    551,660

 23 Jarillo, Alvaro SN E1    57,590    55,070    53,830    47,370    59,210     -   273,070
Parla Slot P   Ferrari SN E2    63,430    52,830    54,120    46,530    63,030     -   279,940    553,010
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108 Fernandez, Ruben 208 E1    55,550    55,990    54,600    48,780    62,500     -   277,420
parla slot P   peugeot 20 208 E2    55,680    54,230    54,710    48,810    62,350     -   275,780    553,200

 43 Capitan, Sergio N E1    58,310    55,510    54,610    51,080    64,220     -   283,730
parla slot P   Subaru N E2    54,330    55,390    53,210    48,710    64,850     -   276,490    560,220

 96 Lopez, Emilio 208 E1    57,060    55,190    57,900    49,490    62,380     -   282,020
parla slot P   peugeot 20 208 E2    57,450    54,940    55,060    49,270    62,150     -   278,870    560,890

 32 Macias, Elena SN E1    56,390    55,320    54,680    51,220    69,770     -   287,380
   Subaru SN E2    56,720    54,040    53,440    48,950    61,050     -   274,200    561,580

128 Lobo, Alejandro SN E1    57,380    58,190    55,690    48,980    64,650     -   284,890
   Subaru SN E2    57,220    56,100    54,320    48,780    63,700     -   280,120    565,010

 30 Salso, Alex SN E1    56,320    60,620    56,270    50,190    62,710     -   286,110
Parla Slot P   subaru SN E2    56,400    54,540    56,500    49,760    65,970     -   283,170    569,280

 70 Jurado, Arturo CLA E1    56,880    56,250    57,640    49,900    64,380     -   285,050
Parla Slot P   Bmw M1 CLA E2    55,880    55,900    56,550    50,180    67,360     -   285,870    570,920

106 Torres, Aitor 208 E1    56,740    54,980    56,810    50,480    69,290     -   288,300
   P208 208 E2    56,070    54,610    55,610    49,230    67,200     -   282,720    571,020

113 Gonzalez, Dani SN E1    56,450    53,690    60,190    50,190    72,010     -   292,530
   Ferrari SN E2    54,930    52,490    60,990    47,850    65,370     -   281,630    574,160

 99 Molpeceres, Pedro 208 E1    57,710    55,590    57,380    52,260    68,980     -   291,920
   P208 208 E2    58,740    54,860    56,650    50,570    63,080     -   283,900    575,820

125 Llorente, Javier SN E1    59,810    56,550    57,850    50,670    65,920     -   290,800
   subaru SN E2    57,630    56,110    56,500    50,320    67,420     -   287,980    578,780

111 Becerril, Jose Luis SN E1    61,710    56,090    62,710    52,250    72,390     -   305,150
   Citroen Xs SN E2    58,060    54,040    56,150    51,590    62,330     -   282,170    587,320

 49 Echeverria, Antonio N E1    59,020    57,740    57,740    51,590    70,230     -   296,320
parla slot P   Subaru N E2    58,880    56,220    59,080    54,940    64,870     -   293,990    590,310

102 Macias, Elena 208 E1    57,910    63,960    60,890    52,530    66,510     -   301,800
   peugeot 20 208 E2    58,320    55,600    56,020    50,960    68,040     -   288,940    590,740

114 Fidalgo, Patricia SN E1    58,820    58,000    58,360    51,920    68,180     -   295,280
   Subaru SN E2    59,920    56,370    58,030    51,880    69,410     -   295,610    590,890

 45 Jurado, Arturo N E1    63,310    58,310    60,330    51,300    65,070     -   298,320
Parla Slot P   Xsara N E2    64,370    58,180    56,700    50,710    63,120     -   293,080    591,400

 65 Aguilera, Jose CLA E1    60,150    57,240    60,730    53,650    66,790     -   298,560
Parla Slot P   Bmw M1 CLA E2    59,650    56,950    56,350    52,020    70,140     -   295,110    593,670

 26 Arroba, Clemente SN E1    53,980    54,000   100,000    53,430    62,400     -   323,810
Parla Slot P   Ferrari SN E2    54,830    52,900    54,000    51,240    61,150     -   274,120    597,930
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101 Gomez, Virginia 208 E1    63,760    56,760    65,700    51,390    76,180     -   313,790
   P208 208 E2    57,670    55,560    56,490    50,280    64,360     -   284,360    598,150

126 Torres, Aitor CLA E1    63,240    57,710    63,800    51,440    71,680     -   307,870
CLA E2    60,820    56,970    57,800    50,750    65,700     -   292,040    599,910

 64 Jarillo, Alvaro CLA E1    59,590    58,330    64,570    52,690    67,690     -   302,870
Parla Slot P   RS200 CLA E2    59,990    59,520    60,860    53,040    66,700     -   300,110    602,980

 54 Arroba, Clemente N E1    62,080    57,280    59,890    53,860    67,570     -   300,680
Parla Slot P   subaru N E2    60,210    56,410    62,690    55,570    67,620     -   302,500    603,180

129 Lobo, Alejandro 208 E1    63,240    59,900    60,520    53,290    67,850     -   304,800
   peugeot 20 208 E2    60,440    58,780    59,800    53,290    68,350     -   300,660    605,460

 74 Sanchez, Pedro Carlos CLA E1    61,000    61,320    62,270    54,920    69,420     -   308,930
   Renault Al CLA E2    58,500    59,110    59,650    53,080    67,640     -   297,980    606,910

 85 Molpeceres, Pedro S16 E1    62,510    57,670    59,780    57,280    74,410     -   311,650
   Polo S16 E2    64,620    58,830    50,980    54,590    67,410     -   296,430    608,080

 67 Echeverria, Antonio CLA E1    61,590    59,100    59,330    56,460    66,820     -   303,300
   bmw M3 CLA E2    61,210    58,650    59,690    54,580    71,090     -   305,220    608,520

109 Fidalgo, Patricia 208 E1    62,650    59,230    63,750    54,140    68,260     -   308,030
   peugeot 20 208 E2    61,320    58,810    61,300    53,230    67,370     -   302,030    610,060

103 Jarillo, Alejandro 208 E1    62,540    58,960    59,840    52,760    69,200     -   303,300
Parla Slot P   P208 208 E2    63,140    59,000    60,580    52,500    73,240     -   308,460    611,760

 98 Aguilera, Jose 208 E1    62,630    56,740    68,110    56,320    77,470     -   321,270
Parla Slot P   P208 208 E2    61,370    56,240    58,230    56,310    63,940     -   296,090    617,360

127 Salso, Alex CLA E1    63,340    63,220    59,790    62,160    70,100     -   318,610
Parla Slot P   CLA E2    64,420    59,140    62,340    55,650    75,360     -   316,910    635,520

116 Becerril, Jose Luis N E1    65,270    74,140    62,560    58,360    72,470     -   332,800
   Subaru N E2    60,020    70,120    60,100    54,410    78,480     -   323,130    655,930

 66 Jarillo, Alejandro CLA E1    70,650    65,740    66,670    56,410    75,990     -   335,460
Parla Slot P   Lancia 037 CLA E2    67,680    61,410    62,620    56,450    77,580     -   325,740    661,200

112 Becerril, Erik SN E1    70,880    64,490    65,410    56,810    79,400     -   336,990
   Ferrari SN E2    62,730    58,070    70,090    52,830    80,990     -   324,710    661,700

 97 Alonso, Jose Manuel 208 E1    67,620    63,550    70,720    70,990    72,560     -   345,440
   P208 208 E2    63,320    61,020    67,110    55,680    71,720     -   318,850    664,290

 50 Sanchez, Pedro Carlos N E1    67,940    73,110    66,790    59,510    76,740     -   344,090
   Seat Ibiza N E2    70,070    64,740    65,190    56,970    75,260     -   332,230    676,320

110 Gonzalez, Dani 208 E1    60,680    63,170    62,950   120,000    76,390     -   383,190
   peugeot 20 208 E2    59,720    57,580    65,610    51,960    67,210     -   302,080    685,270
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 81 Alonso, Jose Manuel S16 E1    68,540    67,720    68,480    62,510    77,640     -   344,890
   Polo S16 E2    68,170    67,730    68,210    61,110    75,670     -   340,890    685,780

 95 Llorente, Javier S16 E1    65,570    69,860    70,470    63,110    76,340     -   345,350
   Polo S16 E2    67,320    67,510    64,750    62,730    78,920     -   341,230    686,580

 59 Lunas, Jesus N E1    67,060    78,350    67,960    61,850    78,340     -   353,560
   Citroen Xs N E2    67,100    70,790    72,360    58,580    75,800     -   344,630    698,190

121 Becerril, Erik N E1    73,750    69,710    73,320    71,500    80,070     -   368,350
   Subaru N E2    67,110    64,550    63,490    58,400    81,570     -   335,120    703,470

201 Esteban, Oscar FC WRS E1    43,870    41,980    42,660    38,100    47,600     -   214,210
parla slot P   Citroen Xs WRS E2    44,150    41,900    42,450    38,650    48,120     -   215,270    429,480


